Size Dim A Dim B Dim C
9-way 31,4 16,2 48,3
15-way 40,2 16,2 48,3
25-way 53,0 16,2 48,3
37-way 69,2 16,2 48,3
50-way 67,0 19,7 48,4
Size Product Code
9-way CCOV9-ME
15-way CCOV15-ME
25-way CCOV25-ME
37-way CCOV37-ME
50-way CCOV50-ME
ECONOMY, SCREW TOGETHER HOODS, SHORT SCREWS CCOV-ME SERIES
SUB D HOODS -  METAL
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
● Available in sizes 9-15-25-37-50

Thumbscrews:
Zinc, Nickel Plated
-40°C to +120°C
Top Entry
Up to 16 mm
UNC 4-40
FEATURES
Size Dim A Dim B Dim C
9-way 31,4 16,2 48,3
15-way 40,2 16,2 48,3
25-way 53,0 16,2 48,3
37-way 69,2 16,2 48,3
50-way 67,0 19,7 48,4
Size Product Code
9-way CCOV9-MEL
15-way CCOV15-MEL
25-way CCOV25-MEL
37-way CCOV37-MEL
50-way CCOV50-MEL
Size Cable Diameter
9-way 7 mm
15-way 11 mm
25-way 11 mm